
Soft Touch Open 2016

Göteborg, 30.05.-2016-05-01

Klass

Kvinnor Junior
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

72kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Elaine Larsson Skövde ABK
0:58

02
0:57

03 ÖS
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Denise Makota/Ström HBG Wrestling Team
FS 8:0

51 ÖS
TÖ 10:0

43
 2  9  1  1  18 1

3 Hedda Haug Strand IF Tønsberg-Kameratene
ÖS

TÖ 10:0

41
4:34

02
 1  4  0  1  10 2
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